Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
9045-B
Carpenter Squares with Steel Blade
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Accurate 45°and 90° marking
• Punched quality steel in a single piece
• Phosphate finish with rust preventing lacquer
• Easy read scales on both sides
• Well-balanced and stable when resting on
workpieces
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
9045-B-250 250 mm 260 mm 170 mm 180 g
9045-B-400 400 mm 410 mm 170 mm 245 g